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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/12/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 11/13/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Wed 11/14/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Thu 11/15/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Fri 11/16/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Sat 11/17/2018 TBD BBSK - Morningside Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Mon 11/26/2018 TBD BBSK - Lakewood Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 11/27/2018 TBD BBSK - Lakewood Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Wed 11/28/2018 TBD BBSK - Lakewood Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Thu 11/29/2018 TBD BBSK - Lakewood Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Fri 11/30/2018 TBD BBSK - Lakewood Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Mon 12/03/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Tue 12/04/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Wed 12/05/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 12/06/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 12/07/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Sat 12/08/2018 TBD BBSK - Fountain Valley Frosh/Soph Tournament Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 12/14/2018 5:00 pm BBSK - Yorba Linda @ F.V. (F/S) Gym - Entire

HOME
Mon 12/17/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 12/18/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Wed 12/19/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Thu 12/20/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Fri 12/21/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Sat 12/22/2018 TBD BBSK - Westminster Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Sat 01/19/2019 TBD BBSK - St. John Basco Tournament MLK Showcase (F,

F/S, JV)
Away


